Financieel Jaarversiag 2018

Stichting Vrienden van Zorgbhoerderij Asselterhof

saldo per 1 januari 2018
oprichting 27 maart 2018
saldo 31 december 2018

INKOMSTEN 2018

donaties 2018 € 2.300,00
totale inkomsten € 2.300,00
uitgaven 2018 € 569,62

saldo 31 december 2018 €1.730,38

Opgesteld door:
Ans Fiddelers, penningmeester.
Datum: 08-04-2019

00,0
00,0
€1.730,38

UITGAVEN

bankkosten
notariskosten
kosten website
visitekaartjes
voetbalspel
damspel

totale uitgaven 2018

2018

22,06
242

23
21,66
229,95
30,95

€ 569,62






